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Member ID Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 
   

1 D6008 KKS Ruch Piotrków Trybunalski Maksymilian DANIELAK [1]  
   Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 

2   Bye #1:   

    Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

3 T6529 UKS Morawica Piotr TOMASZEWSKI  #90: 23-21 16-21 21-18  

   Piotr TOMASZEWSKI  

4 H6618 UKS Baranowo Jan HABER #1: 21-4 21-6   

    Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

5 K6637 LUKS Krokus Góralice Wojciech KOŚCIELNY  #200: 21-6 21-9  

   Paweł SZACH  

6 S6346 UKS Dwójka Bytów Paweł SZACH #2: 21-18 21-11   

    Patryk DAROŃ 

7 D6281 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Patryk DAROŃ  #91: 10-21 21-15 23-21  

   Patryk DAROŃ  

8 M6984 LKS Technik Głubczyce Rafał MIELNIK #3: 21-14 21-12   

    Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

9 S6592 UKS Hubal Białystok Hubert SOCHOŃ [5/8]  #256: 21-9 21-10  

   Hubert SOCHOŃ [5/8]  

10 K6586 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Jakub KOZŁOWSKI #4: 21-6 21-13   
    Hubert SOCHOŃ [5/8] 

11 S6493 KS SET Mazańcowice Michał SZCZYPKA  #92: 21-15 21-16  

   Michał SZCZYPKA  

12 C7105 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Tomasz CIEŻ #5: 21-19 21-11   
    Hubert SOCHOŃ [5/8] 

13 D6822 SKB Suwałki Mateusz DERDA  #201: 21-17 21-16  

   Mateusz DERDA  

14 Z6868 KB Vol-Trick Kępno Miłosz ZIMOCH #6: w.o.  

    Radosław IBERSZER 

15 I6914 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Radosław IBERSZER  #93: 21-19 21-16  

   Radosław IBERSZER  

16 H6567 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dawid HERBOWSKI #7: w.o.  

    Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

17 M6594 UKS Hubal Białystok Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [3/4]  #285: 14-21 21-19 21-13  

   Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [3/4]  

18 D6316 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Franciszek DERA #8: w.o.  
    Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [3/4] 

19 G6985 LKS Technik Głubczyce Jakub GAŁĄZKA  #94: 21-4 21-13  

   Igor JASEK  

20 J6846 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle Igor JASEK #9: 21-18 21-10   
    Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [3/4] 

21 K7097 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Jakub KNIHINICKI  #202: 21-3 21-13  

   Paweł MUCHA  

22 M6577 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Paweł MUCHA #10: 21-6 21-4   

    Paweł MUCHA 

23 D5782 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI  #95: 21-11 21-12  

   Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI  

24 G6652 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj GRZYB #11: 21-8 21-13   
    Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [3/4] 

25 W6142 ABRM Warszawa Jan WILCZAK [5/8]  #257: 21-16 21-9  

   Jan WILCZAK [5/8]  

26 S7038 LKS Technik Głubczyce Karol SERWETNICKI #12: 21-6 21-3   
    Jan WILCZAK [5/8] 

27 K7163 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Karol KRZYCH  #96: 21-10 21-7  

   Dominik UŁANOWICZ  

28 U6750 SKB Suwałki Dominik UŁANOWICZ #13: 21-7 21-4   
    Jan WILCZAK [5/8] 

29 P6555 AZS WAT Warszawa Artur PRUSZKOWSKI  #203: 21-19 21-11  

   Artur PRUSZKOWSKI  

30 J6568 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominik JUHNKE #14: 21-13 21-19   

    Kamil KISIELEWSKI 

31 K6597 UKS Hubal Białystok Kamil KISIELEWSKI  #97: 21-10 21-12  

   Kamil KISIELEWSKI  

32 M6401 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Michał MELANIUK #15: 21-12 21-13   
    Dominik KWINTA [2] 

33 M6636 LUKS Krokus Góralice Michał MAKUCHOWSKI  #300: 21-11 21-3  

   Krzysztof PODKOWIŃSKI  

34 P6603 UKS Hubal Białystok Krzysztof PODKOWIŃSKI #16: 21-5 21-6   

    Krzysztof PODKOWIŃSKI 

35 Z6295 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Wiktor ZIMNY  #98: 21-18 21-8  

   Mikołaj MORAWSKI  

36 M6371 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj MORAWSKI #17: 21-9 17-21 21-3   
    Tomasz BUZA [5/8] 

37 W7164 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Filip WOŁOWSKI  #204: 21-19 21-7  

   Dominik LENARTOWICZ  

38 L6983 LKS Technik Głubczyce Dominik LENARTOWICZ #18: 21-14 21-11   
    Tomasz BUZA [5/8] 

39 G6646 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Michał GÓRNIAK  #99: 21-4 21-11  

   Tomasz BUZA [5/8]  

40 B5816 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Tomasz BUZA [5/8] #19: w.o.  
    Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] 

41 M6986 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Szymon MACIOŁEK  #258: 18-21 21-18 21-17  

   Szymon MACIOŁEK  

42 K7012 ABRM Warszawa Kewin KACZAN #20: w.o.  

    Jacob TOCZEK 

43 T6715 KS SET Mazańcowice Jacob TOCZEK  #100: 21-14 21-15  

   Jacob TOCZEK  

44 S7161 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Tomasz SIMKIEWICZ #21: 21-7 21-8   
    Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] 

45 F5989 UKS Morawica Jan FRANCZAK  #205: 21-7 21-11  

   Jan FRANCZAK  

46 K6675 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Jan KAPERA #22: 21-13 21-15   
    Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] 

47 W6785 UKS Baranowo Kacper WIECZOREK  #101: 21-16 21-16  

   Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4]  

48 P6593 UKS Hubal Białystok Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] #23: 21-4 21-9   
    Dominik KWINTA [2] 

49 S6611 SKB Suwałki Piotr SIENKIEWICZ  #289: 21-14 21-17  

   Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI  

50 P6602 UKS Hubal Białystok Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI #24: 21-7 21-7   

    Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI 

51 G6683 LKS Technik Głubczyce Mateusz GOLAS  #102: 21-15 21-19  

   Mateusz GOLAS  

52 C7053 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Tymoteusz CYBULSKI #25: 21-4 21-1   

    Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI 

53 J7159 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Leon JANKOWSKI  #206: 21-13 23-21  

   Leon JANKOWSKI  

54 B7011 ABRM Warszawa Kajetan BARANOWSKI #26: w.o.  
    Franciszek DĄBROWSKI [5/8] 

55 Z6867 KB Vol-Trick Kępno Maciej ZIMOCH  #103: w.o. 

   Franciszek DĄBROWSKI [5/8]  

56 D6315 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Franciszek DĄBROWSKI [5/8] #27: w.o.  
    Dominik KWINTA [2] 

57 C6717 UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn. Patryk CIEŚLAK  #259: 21-4 21-9  

   Wojtek BUDNY  

58 B7112 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Wojtek BUDNY #28: 23-21 21-19   

    Fabian TARASIUK 

59 T6598 UKS Hubal Białystok Fabian TARASIUK  #104: 21-9 21-23 21-15  

   Fabian TARASIUK  

60 N6620 UKS Baranowo Piotr NOWAKOWSKI #29: 21-8 21-18   
    Dominik KWINTA [2] 

61 G5944 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Przemysław GAJDA  #207: 21-8 21-6  

   Przemysław GAJDA  

62 P6706 UKS Unia Bieruń Sebastian PINKOWICZ #30: w.o.  
    Dominik KWINTA [2] 

63   Bye  #105: 21-7 21-8  

   Dominik KWINTA [2]  

64 K6128 UKS KSBad Kraków Dominik KWINTA [2] #32:  
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1 P6032 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Julia PAJEK [1]  
   Julia PAJEK [1] 

2   Bye #1:   
    Julia PAJEK [1] 

3 D6257 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia DZIALUK  #106: w.o. 

   Julia DZIALUK  

4   Bye #2:   
    Julia PAJEK [1] 

5 M6982 LKS Technik Głubczyce Emilia MSTOWSKA  #208: 21-5 21-5  

   Emilia MSTOWSKA  

6   Bye #3:   

    Emilia MSTOWSKA 

7 R6839 UKS Unia Bieruń Kinga ROMANOWSKA  #107: 21-8 11-21 21-19  

   Weronika NIEMIEC  

8 N6645 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Weronika NIEMIEC #31: w.o.  
    Anna RADTKE [5/8] 

9 R5626 UKS Dwójka Bytów Anna RADTKE [5/8]  #260: 21-16 21-15  

   Anna RADTKE [5/8]  

10   Bye #5:   
    Anna RADTKE [5/8] 

11 S6115 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Emilia SKRZEK  #108: 21-7 21-3  

   Emilia SKRZEK  

12   Bye #6:   
    Anna RADTKE [5/8] 

13 J6615 SKB Suwałki Aleksandra JUSZKIEWICZ  #209: 21-4 21-8  

   Aleksandra JUSZKIEWICZ  

14   Bye #7:   

    Kaja NAUMCZYK 

15 P7002 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Wiktoria PIECHULEK  #109: w.o. 

   Kaja NAUMCZYK  

16 N7144 LKS Technik Głubczyce Kaja NAUMCZYK #32: 21-16 11-21 21-14   
    Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA [3/4] 

17 M6370 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA [3/4]  #278: 21-15 21-13  

   Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA [3/4]  

18   Bye #9:   
    Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA [3/4] 

19 S6705 UKS Unia Bieruń Kinga STOKFISZ  #110: w.o. 

   Kinga STOKFISZ  

20   Bye #10:   
    Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA [3/4] 

21 T6387 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Magdalena TATOMIR  #210: 21-8 21-17  

   Magdalena TATOMIR  

22   Bye #11:   

    Nikola NOWIŃSKA 

23 N6587 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Laura NIPPE  #111: 21-17 21-12  

   Nikola NOWIŃSKA  

24 N6660 UKS Korona Pabianice Nikola NOWIŃSKA #33: w.o.  
    Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA [3/4] 

25 K6256 LKS Technik Głubczyce Angelika KOWARSKA [5/8]  #261: 21-19 18-21 23-21  

   Angelika KOWARSKA [5/8]  

26   Bye #13:   
    Angelika KOWARSKA [5/8] 

27 L6639 LUKS Krokus Góralice Wiktoria LEWANDOWSKA  #112: 14-21 26-24 21-9  

   Natalia SKINDZIER  

28 S6610 SKB Suwałki Natalia SKINDZIER #34: 21-13 21-7   

    Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA 

29 H7160 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Marta HARZ  #211: 21-16 13-21 21-14  

   Marta HARZ  

30   Bye #15:   

    Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA 

31 S6725 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Gabriela SKÓRKOWSKA  #113: 21-11 21-17  

   Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA  

32 K6596 UKS Hubal Białystok Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA #35: 21-8 21-10   
    Dominika GAJDA [3/4] 

33 S7158 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Martyna STANO  #298: 21-12 21-14  

   Marta STYCZYŃSKA  

34 S6633 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski Marta STYCZYŃSKA #36: 21-5 21-4   

    Marta STYCZYŃSKA 

35   Bye  #114: 21-9 21-10  

   Klaudia ZATOR  

36 Z6407 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Klaudia ZATOR #18:   
    Julia STANKIEWICZ [5/8] 

37 J6708 UKS Unia Bieruń Emilia JOCHACY  #212: 27-25 21-17  

     

38 A6723 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Paulina ADAMUS #37: No Match  
    Julia STANKIEWICZ [5/8] 

39   Bye  #115: No Match 

   Julia STANKIEWICZ [5/8]  

40 S6595 UKS Hubal Białystok Julia STANKIEWICZ [5/8] #20:   
    Dominika GAJDA [3/4] 

41 J6684 LKS Technik Głubczyce Maja JANKO  #262: 21-13 21-13  

   Maja JANKO  

42 N7119 SKB Suwałki Oliwia NIEDŹWIEDZKA #38: w.o.  

    Maja JANKO 

43   Bye  #116: w.o. 

   Zuzanna ZIMOCH  

44 Z6869 KB Vol-Trick Kępno Zuzanna ZIMOCH #22:   
    Dominika GAJDA [3/4] 

45   Bye  #213: 21-16 22-20  

   Martyna ZIĘTEK  

46 Z7042 LUKS Krokus Góralice Martyna ZIĘTEK #23:   
    Dominika GAJDA [3/4] 

47   Bye  #117: 21-6 21-2  

   Dominika GAJDA [3/4]  

48 G5945 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominika GAJDA [3/4] #24:   
    Dominika GAJDA [3/4] 

49 P6383 KS SET Mazańcowice Julia PIWOWAR  #286: 21-16 21-19  

   Julia PIWOWAR  

50 A6724 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Klaudia ADAMUS #39: w.o.  

    Julia PIWOWAR 

51   Bye  #118: w.o. 

   Laura PŁOSZCZYCA  

52 P6367 UKS Unia Bieruń Laura PŁOSZCZYCA #26:   
    Izabella KAMOLA [5/8] 

53 B6804 LUKS Krokus Góralice Zuzanna BIEL  #214: 21-23 21-13 21-15  

   Zuzanna BIEL  

54 K7111 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Natalia KULIŚ #40: 21-18 21-14   
    Izabella KAMOLA [5/8] 

55   Bye  #119: 21-10 21-7  

   Izabella KAMOLA [5/8]  

56 K5975 UKS Badminton Stare Babice Izabella KAMOLA [5/8] #28:   
    Julia PAJĄK [2] 

57 G6644 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Maja GRZANKA  #263: 21-14 21-9  

   Natalia LENCZEWSKA  

58 L6812 SKB Suwałki Natalia LENCZEWSKA #41: 21-8 21-5   

    Natalia LENCZEWSKA 

59   Bye  #120: 21-19 21-18  

   Nicola MAZUR  

60 M6643 LKS Technik Głubczyce Nicola MAZUR #30:   
    Julia PAJĄK [2] 

61   Bye  #215: 21-4 21-11  

   Julia WÓJCIK  

62 W6642 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia WÓJCIK #31:   
    Julia PAJĄK [2] 

63   Bye  #121: 21-19 17-21 21-15  

   Julia PAJĄK [2]  

64 P6033 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Julia PAJĄK [2] #32:  
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G5944 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Przemysław GAJDA [1] 

1 G5945 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominika GAJDA Przemysław GAJDA [1] 
   Dominika GAJDA 

2   Bye #1:  Przemysław GAJDA [1] 
S6611 SKB Suwałki Piotr SIENKIEWICZ  Dominika GAJDA 

3 S6610 SKB Suwałki Natalia SKINDZIER Piotr SIENKIEWICZ #152: 17-21 21-13 21-19  

M6371 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj MORAWSKI Natalia SKINDZIER  

4 S6725 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Gabriela SKÓRKOWSKA #56: 21-11 21-14  Przemysław GAJDA [1] 
G6683 LKS Technik Głubczyce Mateusz GOLAS [5/8]  Dominika GAJDA 

5 J6684 LKS Technik Głubczyce Maja JANKO Mateusz GOLAS [5/8] #232: 21-16 21-19  

   Maja JANKO  

6   Bye #3:  Paweł SZACH 

S6346 UKS Dwójka Bytów Paweł SZACH  Anna RADTKE 

7 R5626 UKS Dwójka Bytów Anna RADTKE Paweł SZACH #153: 21-8 21-18  

K6637 LUKS Krokus Góralice Wojciech KOŚCIELNY Anna RADTKE  

8 B6804 LUKS Krokus Góralice Zuzanna BIEL #57: 21-9 21-5  Przemysław GAJDA [1] 
P6593 UKS Hubal Białystok Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4]  Dominika GAJDA 

9 S6595 UKS Hubal Białystok Julia STANKIEWICZ Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] #272: 23-21 23-21  

   Julia STANKIEWICZ  

10   Bye #5:  Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] 
H6567 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dawid HERBOWSKI  Julia STANKIEWICZ 

11 N6587 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Laura NIPPE Tomasz BUZA #154: 21-19 22-20  

B5816 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Tomasz BUZA Izabella KAMOLA  

12 K5975 UKS Badminton Stare Babice Izabella KAMOLA #58: w.o. Dawid PERKOWSKI [3/4] 
D5782 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI [5/8]  Julia STANKIEWICZ 

13 S6115 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Emilia SKRZEK Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI [5/8] #233: 21-11 21-15  

   Emilia SKRZEK  

14   Bye #7:  Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI [5/8] 
K7097 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Jakub KNIHINICKI  Emilia SKRZEK 

15 H7160 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Marta HARZ Jakub KNIHINICKI #155: 21-12 21-13  

P6706 UKS Unia Bieruń Sebastian PINKOWICZ Marta HARZ  

16 S6705 UKS Unia Bieruń Kinga STOKFISZ #59: w.o. Przemysław GAJDA [1] 
D6822 SKB Suwałki Mateusz DERDA  Dominika GAJDA 

17 J6615 SKB Suwałki Aleksandra JUSZKIEWICZ Radosław IBERSZER #292: 21-14 21-14  

I6914 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Radosław IBERSZER Maja GRZANKA  

18 G6644 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Maja GRZANKA #60: w.o. Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

T6529 UKS Morawica Piotr TOMASZEWSKI  Marta STYCZYŃSKA 

19 S6633 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski Marta STYCZYŃSKA Piotr TOMASZEWSKI #156: 21-12 21-4  

D6281 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Patryk DAROŃ [5/8] Marta STYCZYŃSKA  

20 D6257 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia DZIALUK #61: w.o. Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

J7159 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Leon JANKOWSKI  Marta STYCZYŃSKA 

21 S7158 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Martyna STANO Michał MAKUCHOWSKI #234: 21-14 21-11  

M6636 LUKS Krokus Góralice Michał MAKUCHOWSKI Martyna ZIĘTEK  

22 Z7042 LUKS Krokus Góralice Martyna ZIĘTEK #62: 21-15 21-7  Michał SZCZYPKA [3/4] 
    Julia PIWOWAR 

23   Bye Michał SZCZYPKA [3/4] #157: 21-9 21-8  

S6493 KS SET Mazańcowice Michał SZCZYPKA [3/4] Julia PIWOWAR  

24 P6383 KS SET Mazańcowice Julia PIWOWAR #12:  Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

K6586 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Jakub KOZŁOWSKI  Marta STYCZYŃSKA 

25 Z6407 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Klaudia ZATOR Jan KAPERA #273: 21-13 21-19  

K6675 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Jan KAPERA Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA  

26 M6370 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA #63: 21-12 19-21 21-14  Jan KAPERA 

    Małgorzata MUSZYŃSKA 

27   Bye Dominik JUHNKE [5/8] #158: 21-15 21-12  

J6568 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominik JUHNKE [5/8] Julia WÓJCIK  

28 W6642 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia WÓJCIK #14:  Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [2] 
U6750 SKB Suwałki Dominik UŁANOWICZ  Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA 

29 L6812 SKB Suwałki Natalia LENCZEWSKA Dominik UŁANOWICZ #235: 21-10 21-19  

G6652 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj GRZYB Natalia LENCZEWSKA  

30 T6387 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Magdalena TATOMIR #64: 15-21 21-18 24-22  Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [2] 
    Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA 

31   Bye Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [2] #159: 21-11 21-13  

P6602 UKS Hubal Białystok Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [2] Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA  

32 K6596 UKS Hubal Białystok Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA #16:  
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D6008 KKS Ruch Piotrków Trybunalski Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 

1 K6128 UKS KSBad Kraków Dominik KWINTA Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 
   Dominik KWINTA 

2   Bye #1:  Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 
M6984 LKS Technik Głubczyce Rafał MIELNIK  Dominik KWINTA 

3 S7038 LKS Technik Głubczyce Karol SERWETNICKI Rafał MIELNIK #168: 21-3 21-4  

B7112 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Wojtek BUDNY Karol SERWETNICKI  

4 C7053 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Tymoteusz CYBULSKI #73: 16-21 21-18 21-17  Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 
K6597 UKS Hubal Białystok Kamil KISIELEWSKI [5/8]  Dominik KWINTA 

5 T6598 UKS Hubal Białystok Fabian TARASIUK Kamil KISIELEWSKI [5/8] #238: 21-10 21-16  

   Fabian TARASIUK  

6   Bye #3:  Kamil KISIELEWSKI [5/8] 
J6846 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle Igor JASEK  Fabian TARASIUK 

7 W6785 UKS Baranowo Kacper WIECZOREK Igor JASEK #169: 21-8 21-13  

K7163 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Karol KRZYCH Kacper WIECZOREK  

8 W7164 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Filip WOŁOWSKI #74: 21-11 21-5  Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 
P6602 UKS Hubal Białystok Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [3/4]  Dominik KWINTA 

9 S6592 UKS Hubal Białystok Hubert SOCHOŃ Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [3/4] #282: 21-6 21-10  

   Hubert SOCHOŃ  

10   Bye #5:  Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [3/4] 
J6568 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominik JUHNKE  Hubert SOCHOŃ 

11 Z6295 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Wiktor ZIMNY Franciszek DĄBROWSKI #170: 21-19 21-19  

D6315 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Franciszek DĄBROWSKI Artur PRUSZKOWSKI  

12 P6555 AZS WAT Warszawa Artur PRUSZKOWSKI #75: 21-17 21-10  Mateusz PODKOWIŃSKI [3/4] 
B5816 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Tomasz BUZA [5/8]  Hubert SOCHOŃ 

13 M6401 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Michał MELANIUK Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI #241: 19-21 21-17 21-14  

D5782 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI Paweł MUCHA  

14 M6577 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Paweł MUCHA #76: 19-21 21-19 21-13  Arkadiusz DYDYŃSKI 

H6618 UKS Baranowo Jan HABER  Paweł MUCHA 

15 N6620 UKS Baranowo Piotr NOWAKOWSKI Wojciech KOŚCIELNY #171: 21-19 21-12  

K6637 LUKS Krokus Góralice Wojciech KOŚCIELNY Michał MAKUCHOWSKI  

16 M6636 LUKS Krokus Góralice Michał MAKUCHOWSKI #77: 21-11 21-13  Maksymilian DANIELAK [1] 
G6652 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj GRZYB  Dominik KWINTA 

17 M6371 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj MORAWSKI Mikołaj GRZYB #296: 21-8 21-13  

H6567 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dawid HERBOWSKI Mikołaj MORAWSKI  

18 J7159 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Leon JANKOWSKI #78: w.o. Dawid PERKOWSKI [5/8] 
G6985 LKS Technik Głubczyce Jakub GAŁĄZKA  Krzysztof PODKOWIŃSKI 

19 L6983 LKS Technik Głubczyce Dominik LENARTOWICZ Dawid PERKOWSKI [5/8] #172: 21-14 21-7  

P6593 UKS Hubal Białystok Dawid PERKOWSKI [5/8] Krzysztof PODKOWIŃSKI  

20 P6603 UKS Hubal Białystok Krzysztof PODKOWIŃSKI #79: 21-5 21-2  Jan FRANCZAK [3/4] 
G6646 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Michał GÓRNIAK  Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

21 I6914 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Radosław IBERSZER Tomasz CIEŻ #242: 21-14 21-18  

C7105 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Tomasz CIEŻ Jakub KNIHINICKI  

22 K7097 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Jakub KNIHINICKI #80: w.o. Jan FRANCZAK [3/4] 
    Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

23   Bye Jan FRANCZAK [3/4] #173: 21-7 21-8  

F5989 UKS Morawica Jan FRANCZAK [3/4] Piotr TOMASZEWSKI  

24 T6529 UKS Morawica Piotr TOMASZEWSKI #12:  Jan FRANCZAK [3/4] 
S6611 SKB Suwałki Piotr SIENKIEWICZ  Piotr TOMASZEWSKI 

25 U6750 SKB Suwałki Dominik UŁANOWICZ Piotr SIENKIEWICZ #280: 21-12 21-17  

B7011 ABRM Warszawa Kajetan BARANOWSKI Dominik UŁANOWICZ  

26 K7012 ABRM Warszawa Kewin KACZAN #81: w.o. Patryk DAROŃ [5/8] 
Z6867 KB Vol-Trick Kępno Maciej ZIMOCH  Przemysław GAJDA 

27 Z6868 KB Vol-Trick Kępno Miłosz ZIMOCH Patryk DAROŃ [5/8] #174: 21-19 21-8  

D6281 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Patryk DAROŃ [5/8] Przemysław GAJDA  

28 G5944 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Przemysław GAJDA #82: w.o. Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [2] 
K6675 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Jan KAPERA  Jan WILCZAK 

29 T6715 KS SET Mazańcowice Jacob TOCZEK Jan KAPERA #243: 21-16 23-21  

K6586 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Jakub KOZŁOWSKI Jacob TOCZEK  

30 M6986 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Szymon MACIOŁEK #83: 21-18 21-14  Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [2] 
    Jan WILCZAK 

31   Bye Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [2] #175: 21-6 21-7  

M6594 UKS Hubal Białystok Aleksander MITROSZEWSKI [2] Jan WILCZAK  

32 W6142 ABRM Warszawa Jan WILCZAK #16:  
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P6033 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Julia PAJĄK [1] 

1 P6032 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Julia PAJEK Julia PAJĄK [1] 
   Julia PAJEK 

2   Bye #1:  Julia PAJĄK [1] 
K7111 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Natalia KULIŚ  Julia PAJEK 

3 S7158 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Martyna STANO Natalia KULIŚ #176: 21-8 21-8  

   Martyna STANO  

4   Bye #2:  Julia PAJĄK [1] 
B6804 LUKS Krokus Góralice Zuzanna BIEL  Julia PAJEK 

5 L6639 LUKS Krokus Góralice Wiktoria LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna BIEL #244: 21-7 21-11  

   Wiktoria LEWANDOWSKA  

6   Bye #3:  Zuzanna BIEL 

M6982 LKS Technik Głubczyce Emilia MSTOWSKA  Wiktoria LEWANDOWSKA 

7 N7144 LKS Technik Głubczyce Kaja NAUMCZYK Emilia MSTOWSKA #177: 21-10 21-18  

   Kaja NAUMCZYK  

8   Bye #4:  Julia PAJĄK [1] 
J6708 UKS Unia Bieruń Emilia JOCHACY [3/4]  Julia PAJEK 

9 S6705 UKS Unia Bieruń Kinga STOKFISZ Emilia JOCHACY [3/4] #276: 21-3 21-4  

   Kinga STOKFISZ  

10   Bye #5:  Maja GRZANKA 

G6644 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Maja GRZANKA  Weronika NIEMIEC 

11 N6645 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Weronika NIEMIEC Maja GRZANKA #178: w.o. 

   Weronika NIEMIEC  

12   Bye #6:  Natalia LENCZEWSKA 

L6812 SKB Suwałki Natalia LENCZEWSKA  Natalia SKINDZIER 

13 S6610 SKB Suwałki Natalia SKINDZIER Natalia LENCZEWSKA #245: 21-11 21-4  

   Natalia SKINDZIER  

14   Bye #7:  Natalia LENCZEWSKA 

A6724 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Klaudia ADAMUS  Natalia SKINDZIER 

15 A6723 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Paulina ADAMUS  #179: No Match 

N6587 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Laura NIPPE   

16 P7002 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Wiktoria PIECHULEK #84: No Match Julia PAJĄK [1] 
S6115 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Emilia SKRZEK  Julia PAJEK 

17 Z6407 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Klaudia ZATOR Emilia SKRZEK #294: 21-16 21-9  

P6367 UKS Unia Bieruń Laura PŁOSZCZYCA Klaudia ZATOR  

18 R6839 UKS Unia Bieruń Kinga ROMANOWSKA #85: w.o. Julia PIWOWAR 

    Gabriela SKÓRKOWSKA 

19   Bye Julia PIWOWAR #180: 21-14 21-17  

P6383 KS SET Mazańcowice Julia PIWOWAR Gabriela SKÓRKOWSKA  

20 S6725 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Gabriela SKÓRKOWSKA #10:  Julia PIWOWAR 

    Gabriela SKÓRKOWSKA 

21   Bye Nikola NOWIŃSKA #246: 21-17 14-21 21-15  

N6660 UKS Korona Pabianice Nikola NOWIŃSKA Marta STYCZYŃSKA  

22 S6633 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski Marta STYCZYŃSKA #11:  Nikola NOWIŃSKA 

    Marta STYCZYŃSKA 

23   Bye Anna RADTKE [3/4] #181: 21-16 10-21 21-17  

R5626 UKS Dwójka Bytów Anna RADTKE [3/4] Magdalena TATOMIR  

24 T6387 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Magdalena TATOMIR #12:  Dominika GAJDA [2] 
    Julia WÓJCIK 

25   Bye Aleksandra JUSZKIEWICZ #281: 21-16 21-16  

J6615 SKB Suwałki Aleksandra JUSZKIEWICZ Oliwia NIEDŹWIEDZKA  

26 N7119 SKB Suwałki Oliwia NIEDŹWIEDZKA #13:  Angelika KOWARSKA 

    Nicola MAZUR 

27   Bye Angelika KOWARSKA #182: w.o. 

K6256 LKS Technik Głubczyce Angelika KOWARSKA Nicola MAZUR  

28 M6643 LKS Technik Głubczyce Nicola MAZUR #14:  Dominika GAJDA [2] 
    Julia WÓJCIK 

29   Bye Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA #247: 21-10 21-10  

K6596 UKS Hubal Białystok Katarzyna KISIELEWSKA Julia STANKIEWICZ  

30 S6595 UKS Hubal Białystok Julia STANKIEWICZ #15:  Dominika GAJDA [2] 
    Julia WÓJCIK 

31   Bye Dominika GAJDA [2] #183: 16-21 21-13 21-13  

G5945 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominika GAJDA [2] Julia WÓJCIK  

32 W6642 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia WÓJCIK #16:  
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1 G4725 LKS Technik Głubczyce Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [1]  
   Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [1] 

2   Bye #1:   
    Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [1] 

3 D6130 ŚKBad Harcownik Warszawa Aleksander DZWONNIK  #122: 21-7 21-8  

   Aleksander DZWONNIK  

4   Bye #2:   
    Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [1] 

5 W5152 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj WRZALIK  #216: 21-8 21-4  

   Mikołaj WRZALIK  

6   Bye #3:   

    Mikołaj WRZALIK 

7 K6698 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Kacper KUZAJ  #123: 21-9 21-14  

   Jan FILIPOWICZ  

8 F6373 SKB Suwałki Jan FILIPOWICZ #42: 21-16 21-11   
    Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [1] 

9 K5968 WWL Badminton Club Marki Adrian KOC [5/8]  #264: 21-7 21-7  

   Adrian KOC [5/8]  

10   Bye #5:   
    Adrian KOC [5/8] 

11 G5536 SKB Suwałki Filip GRABOWSKI  #124: 21-12 21-17  

   Jakub MATŁOKA  

12 M5957 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Jakub MATŁOKA #43: 21-19 21-15   
    Adrian KOC [5/8] 

13 R5672 UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn. Mateusz RAWINIS  #217: 21-12 21-13  

   Mateusz RAWINIS  

14   Bye #7:   

    Mikołaj SZYMANOWSKI 

15 S5832 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Mikołaj SZYMANOWSKI  #125: 21-14 21-17  

   Mikołaj SZYMANOWSKI  

16 L4800 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Jakub LIU #44: w.o.  
    Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [1] 

17 M4093 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Miłosz MIERNIK [3/4]  #288: 13-21 21-13 21-11  

   Miłosz MIERNIK [3/4]  

18   Bye #9:   

    Artur GWIAZDOWSKI 

19 G5128 UKS Korona Pabianice Artur GWIAZDOWSKI  #126: 21-19 21-19  

   Artur GWIAZDOWSKI  

20 P5207 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Adam PROKOPCZUK #45: 18-21 21-17 21-11   

    Artur GWIAZDOWSKI 

21 N5737 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Jakub NAWROCKI  #218: 21-14 21-16  

   Jakub NAWROCKI  

22   Bye #11:   

    Sebastian BILBIN 

23 B4655 SKB Suwałki Sebastian BILBIN  #127: 19-21 21-18 23-21  

   Sebastian BILBIN  

24 M5942 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Jakub MELANIUK #46: 21-9 21-14   

    Artur GWIAZDOWSKI 

25 S6122 UKS Unia Bieruń Szymon STOKFISZ [5/8]  #265: 21-11 21-11  

   Szymon STOKFISZ [5/8]  

26   Bye #13:   
    Szymon STOKFISZ [5/8] 

27 Z4671 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Michał ZUCHOWSKI  #128: 21-6 21-9  

   Michał CAŁUSIŃSKI  

28 C6048 UKS Junior Wrzosowa Michał CAŁUSIŃSKI #47: 19-21 21-17 21-19   
    Szymon STOKFISZ [5/8] 

29 S4257 LKS Technik Głubczyce Maciej SIEMIGINOWSKI  #219: 21-11 11-21 21-14  

   Maciej SIEMIGINOWSKI  

30   Bye #15:   

    Maciej SIEMIGINOWSKI 

31 B5088 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Adam BOGACZ  #129: 24-22 22-20  

   Adam BOGACZ  

32 S6175 UKS Badminton Stare Babice Karol SZEMPLIŃSKI #48: 21-6 21-6   
    Kordian KOBYLNIK [2] 

33 H5537 SKB Suwałki Grzegorz HOŁUB  #301: 21-18 12-21 21-13  

   Wiktor TRECKI  

34 T5801 UKS Unia Bieruń Wiktor TRECKI #49: 21-14 21-14   

    Wiktor TRECKI 

35   Bye  #130: 21-17 21-15  

   Dawid PŁOKARZ  

36 P4642 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Dawid PŁOKARZ #18:   

    Wiktor TRECKI 

37 P4884 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Patryk PANASIEWICZ  #220: 21-10 21-15  

   Patryk PANASIEWICZ  

38 O5453 UKS Korona Pabianice Kacper OKROJEK #50: 21-10 21-9   

    Patryk PANASIEWICZ 

39   Bye  #131: w.o. 

   Maciej MATUSZ [5/8]  

40 M4565 LKS Technik Głubczyce Maciej MATUSZ [5/8] #20:   

    Wiktor TRECKI 

41 B5525 SKB Suwałki Michał BARAŃSKI  #266: 22-24 21-14 21-14  

   Maciej CHOJNACKI  

42 C5264 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Maciej CHOJNACKI #51: 26-24 21-13   

    Maciej CHOJNACKI 

43   Bye  #132: w.o. 

   Karol GAŁAN  

44 G4818 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Karol GAŁAN #22:   

    Maciej CHOJNACKI 

45 P5986 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Łukasz PYRCHLA  #221: 21-19 21-15  

   Karol BUDNY  

46 B5620 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Karol BUDNY #52: 21-17 21-17   
    Filip MATYSIAK [3/4] 

47   Bye  #133: 21-18 21-17  

   Filip MATYSIAK [3/4]  

48 M4977 UKS Junior Wrzosowa Filip MATYSIAK [3/4] #24:   
    Kordian KOBYLNIK [2] 

49 M5027 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Kamil MACIOŁEK  #287: 22-20 21-19  

   Kamil MACIOŁEK  

50 M5671 UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn. Sebastian MICHTA #53: 21-11 21-8   

    Kamil MACIOŁEK 

51   Bye  #134: 21-11 21-17  

   Mateusz HOŁUB  

52 H5529 SKB Suwałki Mateusz HOŁUB #26:   
    Patryk KORDEK [5/8] 

53 O5079 UKS Badminton Stare Babice Damian OSTROWSKI  #222: 21-16 20-22 21-8  

   Szymon ŚLEPECKI  

54 Ś5585 LKS Technik Głubczyce Szymon ŚLEPECKI #54: 21-6 21-11   
    Patryk KORDEK [5/8] 

55   Bye  #135: 21-9 21-8  

   Patryk KORDEK [5/8]  

56 K5180 UKS Aktywna Piątka Przemyśl Patryk KORDEK [5/8] #28:   
    Kordian KOBYLNIK [2] 

57 L5523 SKB Suwałki Sebastian LENCZEWSKI  #267: 23-25 21-12 21-13  

   Natan HEMER  

58 H5129 UKS Korona Pabianice Natan HEMER #55: 23-21 21-17   

    Natan HEMER 

59   Bye  #136: 21-17 21-17  

   Michał MAJDECKI  

60 M6245 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Michał MAJDECKI #30:   
    Kordian KOBYLNIK [2] 

61   Bye  #223: 21-9 21-9  

   Mikołaj PIÓRKOWSKI  

62 P6294 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj PIÓRKOWSKI #31:   
    Kordian KOBYLNIK [2] 

63   Bye  #137: 21-9 21-13  

   Kordian KOBYLNIK [2]  

64 K4563 LKS Technik Głubczyce Kordian KOBYLNIK [2] #32:  
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1 W4281 KS Yonex Team Lublin Ida WIŚNIEWSKA [1]  
   Ida WIŚNIEWSKA [1] 

2   Bye #1:   
    Ida WIŚNIEWSKA [1] 

3 K6624 UKS Korona Pabianice Anastasiia KOSENCHUK  #224: 21-11 13-21 21-10  

   Anastasiia KOSENCHUK  

4 D5295 UKS KSBad Kraków Wiktoria DUDZIC #138: 21-14 21-15   
    Ida WIŚNIEWSKA [1] 

5 H5946 ABRM Warszawa Paulina HANKIEWICZ [5/8]  #268: 21-9 21-15  

   Paulina HANKIEWICZ [5/8]  

6 P6110 KS SET Mazańcowice Aleksandra PALUCH #139: 21-10 21-12   
    Paulina HANKIEWICZ [5/8] 

7 O5218 SKB Suwałki Natalia OWSIEJEW  #225: 21-19 21-13  

   Arianna BIEL  

8 B5220 UKS Unia Bieruń Arianna BIEL #140: 14-6 Ret.  

    Anastasiya KHOMICH 

9 D4628 UKS Dwójka Bytów Anna DUDA [3/4]  #290: 21-19 21-9  

   Martyna PIETRZAK  

10 P4759 MLKS Solec Kujawski Martyna PIETRZAK #141: 10-21 21-13 21-16   

    Martyna PIETRZAK 

11 P6343 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Barbara PYRCHLA  #226: 21-9 21-8  

   Maria DZIEDZIC  

12 D5642 UKS Sokół Ropczyce Maria DZIEDZIC #142: 21-15 21-9   

    Anastasiya KHOMICH 

13 P4820 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Aleksandra PAJĄK [5/8]  #269: 21-14 21-5  

   Aleksandra PAJĄK [5/8]  

14 C6010 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Dominika CHOJNACKA #143: 21-15 19-21 21-8   

    Anastasiya KHOMICH 

15 G6374 SKB Suwałki Gabryjela GROSZ  #227: 21-8 21-6  

   Anastasiya KHOMICH  

16  Belarus Anastasiya KHOMICH #144: 21-11 21-5   

    Anastasiya KHOMICH 

17 B5214 SKB Suwałki Klaudia BUTKIEWICZ  #295: 21-14 21-5  

   Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA  

18 P5588 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA #145: 21-19 21-8   
    Joanna DORAWA [5/8] 

19 G5299 UKS KSBad Kraków Stanisława GRUSZCZYŃSKA  #228: 21-11 21-10  

   Joanna DORAWA [5/8]  

20 D4545 MKB Lednik Miastko Joanna DORAWA [5/8] #146: 21-10 21-9   
    Karolina SZUBERT [3/4] 

21 S4318 UKS Dwójka Bytów Ola SIEPRAWSKA  #270: 21-14 21-11  

   Magdalena GOLENIA  

22 G3411 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Magdalena GOLENIA #147: 21-5 21-6   
    Karolina SZUBERT [3/4] 

23 G5614 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Weronika GÓRNIAK  #229: 21-18 22-20  

   Karolina SZUBERT [3/4]  

24 S4730 ---- Karolina SZUBERT [3/4] #148: 21-19 19-21 21-14   
    Karolina SZUBERT [3/4] 

25 B6507 MLKS Solec Kujawski Agnieszka BARTOSZ  #291: 19-21 24-22 21-9  

   Klaudia BUKOWIŃSKA  

26 B4244 UMKS Dubiecko Klaudia BUKOWIŃSKA #149: 21-14 21-12   

    Klaudia BUKOWIŃSKA 

27 P5948 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia PROKOPCZUK  #230: 24-22 25-23  

   Julia PROKOPCZUK  

28 T5969 WWL Badminton Club Marki Urszula TRUSIŃSKA [5/8] #150: 21-19 21-8   

    Dagmara PĘKAŁA 

29 J4980 ULKS Lotka gm.Olsztyn Julia JACKOWSKA  #271: 21-14 21-11  

   Dagmara PĘKAŁA  

30 P5120 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Dagmara PĘKAŁA #151: 21-4 21-4   

    Dagmara PĘKAŁA 

31 S6044 SKB Suwałki Dominika SIŁKOWSKA  #231: 21-13 21-5  

   Dominika SIŁKOWSKA  

32 S4370 STB Energia Lubliniec Hanna SZYMAŃSKA [2] #152: w.o. 
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K4563 LKS Technik Głubczyce Kordian KOBYLNIK [1] 

1 F4371 STB Energia Lubliniec Agnieszka FORYTA Kordian KOBYLNIK [1] 
   Agnieszka FORYTA 

2   Bye #1:  Kordian KOBYLNIK [1] 
S5832 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Mikołaj SZYMANOWSKI  Agnieszka FORYTA 

3 P5948 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Julia PROKOPCZUK Mikołaj SZYMANOWSKI #160: 21-11 21-11  

G5536 SKB Suwałki Filip GRABOWSKI Julia PROKOPCZUK  

4 O5218 SKB Suwałki Natalia OWSIEJEW #65: 21-15 21-19  Kordian KOBYLNIK [1] 
T5801 UKS Unia Bieruń Wiktor TRECKI [5/8]  Agnieszka FORYTA 

5 B4319 UKS Dwójka Bytów Laura BUJAK Wiktor TRECKI [5/8] #236: 21-10 21-15  

   Laura BUJAK  

6   Bye #3:  Sebastian BILBIN 

O5453 UKS Korona Pabianice Kacper OKROJEK  Beata MYCEK 

7 S4318 UKS Dwójka Bytów Ola SIEPRAWSKA Sebastian BILBIN #161: 21-15 22-20  

B4655 SKB Suwałki Sebastian BILBIN Beata MYCEK  

8 M4717 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Beata MYCEK #66: 21-8 21-6  Kordian KOBYLNIK [1] 
K4613 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Jakub KUFEL [3/4]  Agnieszka FORYTA 

9 D4545 MKB Lednik Miastko Joanna DORAWA Jakub KUFEL [3/4] #274: 21-15 21-12  

   Joanna DORAWA  

10   Bye #5:  Jakub KUFEL [3/4] 
H5529 SKB Suwałki Mateusz HOŁUB  Joanna DORAWA 

11 G6374 SKB Suwałki Gabryjela GROSZ Mateusz HOŁUB #162: 21-7 21-16  

M5027 MKS Strzelce Opolskie Kamil MACIOŁEK Gabryjela GROSZ  

12 J4980 ULKS Lotka gm.Olsztyn Julia JACKOWSKA #67: 21-15 21-16  Jakub KUFEL [3/4] 
M4093 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Miłosz MIERNIK [5/8]  Joanna DORAWA 

13 T5763 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Zofia TOMCZYK Miłosz MIERNIK [5/8] #239: 18-21 21-17 21-13  

   Zofia TOMCZYK  

14   Bye #7:  Adam BOGACZ 

C6048 UKS Junior Wrzosowa Michał CAŁUSIŃSKI  Martyna PIETRZAK 

15 P6110 KS SET Mazańcowice Aleksandra PALUCH Adam BOGACZ #163: 21-12 21-11  

B5088 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Adam BOGACZ Martyna PIETRZAK  

16 P4759 MLKS Solec Kujawski Martyna PIETRZAK #68: 21-7 21-4  Kordian KOBYLNIK [1] 
B5620 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Karol BUDNY  Agnieszka FORYTA 

17 J5024 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Zuzanna JANKOWSKA Karol BUDNY #293: 21-10 20-22 21-19  

H5537 SKB Suwałki Grzegorz HOŁUB Zuzanna JANKOWSKA  

18 S6044 SKB Suwałki Dominika SIŁKOWSKA #69: 21-17 21-14  Karol BUDNY 

    Zuzanna JANKOWSKA 

19   Bye Karol GAŁAN [5/8] #164: w.o. 

G4818 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Karol GAŁAN [5/8] Wiktoria DUDZIC  

20 D5295 UKS KSBad Kraków Wiktoria DUDZIC #10:  Karol BUDNY 

B4991 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Wojciech BRUDEK  Zuzanna JANKOWSKA 

21 J5645 UKS Sokół Ropczyce Aleksandra JODŁOWSKA Jakub SUSZYŃSKI #240: 21-17 21-12  

S5261 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Jakub SUSZYŃSKI Arianna BIEL  

22 B5220 UKS Unia Bieruń Arianna BIEL #70: 21-13 21-5  Jakub SUSZYŃSKI 

    Arianna BIEL 

23   Bye Rafał LEJKO [3/4] #165: 21-15 21-10  

L4716 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Rafał LEJKO [3/4] Natalia RÓG  

24 R4591 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Natalia RÓG #12:  Patryk KORDEK [2] 
M5942 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Jakub MELANIUK  Dominika KWAŚNIK 

25 G5614 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Weronika GÓRNIAK Mikołaj WRZALIK #275: 21-16 21-12  

W5152 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj WRZALIK Dominika CHOJNACKA  

26 C6010 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Dominika CHOJNACKA #71: 23-25 22-20 21-17  Jakub NAWROCKI [5/8] 
    Stanisława GRUSZCZYŃSKA 

27   Bye Jakub NAWROCKI [5/8] #166: 21-15 21-17  

N5737 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Jakub NAWROCKI [5/8] Stanisława GRUSZCZYŃSKA  

28 G5299 UKS KSBad Kraków Stanisława GRUSZCZYŃSKA #14:  Patryk KORDEK [2] 
K5968 WWL Badminton Club Marki Adrian KOC  Dominika KWAŚNIK 

29 T5969 WWL Badminton Club Marki Urszula TRUSIŃSKA Adrian KOC #237: 21-14 21-14  

B5525 SKB Suwałki Michał BARAŃSKI Urszula TRUSIŃSKA  

30 B5214 SKB Suwałki Klaudia BUTKIEWICZ #72: 21-14 30-28  Patryk KORDEK [2] 
    Dominika KWAŚNIK 

31   Bye Patryk KORDEK [2] #167: 21-11 21-9  

K5180 UKS Aktywna Piątka Przemyśl Patryk KORDEK [2] Dominika KWAŚNIK  

32 K5208 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominika KWAŚNIK #16:  
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S6122 UKS Unia Bieruń Szymon STOKFISZ [1] 

1 T5801 UKS Unia Bieruń Wiktor TRECKI Szymon STOKFISZ [1] 
   Wiktor TRECKI 

2   Bye #1:  Szymon STOKFISZ [1] 
M5942 UKSB Milenium Warszawa Jakub MELANIUK  Wiktor TRECKI 

3 Ś5585 LKS Technik Głubczyce Szymon ŚLEPECKI Jakub MELANIUK #184: 21-17 21-10  

   Szymon ŚLEPECKI  

4   Bye #2:  Szymon STOKFISZ [1] 
M5671 UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn. Sebastian MICHTA  Wiktor TRECKI 

5 R5672 UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn. Mateusz RAWINIS Sebastian MICHTA #248: 21-8 21-15  

   Mateusz RAWINIS  

6   Bye #3:  Sebastian MICHTA 

M5957 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Jakub MATŁOKA  Mateusz RAWINIS 

7 Z4671 OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. Michał ZUCHOWSKI Jakub MATŁOKA #185: 21-12 15-21 21-16  

G4818 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Karol GAŁAN Michał ZUCHOWSKI  

8 N5737 MKS Spartakus Niepołomice Jakub NAWROCKI #86: w.o. Szymon STOKFISZ [1] 
K4613 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Jakub KUFEL [3/4]  Wiktor TRECKI 

9 L4716 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Rafał LEJKO Jakub KUFEL [3/4] #283: 15-21 21-15 21-12  

   Rafał LEJKO  

10   Bye #5:  Jakub KUFEL [3/4] 
P5207 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Adam PROKOPCZUK  Rafał LEJKO 

11 S4257 LKS Technik Głubczyce Maciej SIEMIGINOWSKI Adam PROKOPCZUK #186: 21-13 21-16  

   Maciej SIEMIGINOWSKI  

12   Bye #6:  Jakub KUFEL [3/4] 
P4884 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Patryk PANASIEWICZ  Rafał LEJKO 

13 P5986 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Łukasz PYRCHLA Patryk PANASIEWICZ #249: 18-21 21-16 21-14  

   Łukasz PYRCHLA  

14   Bye #7:  Maciej CHOJNACKI 

C5264 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Maciej CHOJNACKI  Filip MATYSIAK 

15 M4977 UKS Junior Wrzosowa Filip MATYSIAK Maciej CHOJNACKI #187: 21-8 21-11  

B5525 SKB Suwałki Michał BARAŃSKI Filip MATYSIAK  

16 G5536 SKB Suwałki Filip GRABOWSKI #87: 21-12 19-21 28-26  Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [2] 
H5537 SKB Suwałki Grzegorz HOŁUB  Kordian KOBYLNIK 

17 H5529 SKB Suwałki Mateusz HOŁUB Grzegorz HOŁUB #297: 21-13 21-11  

D6130 ŚKBad Harcownik Warszawa Aleksander DZWONNIK Mateusz HOŁUB  

18 M4093 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Miłosz MIERNIK #88: 21-19 21-15  Grzegorz HOŁUB 

    Mateusz HOŁUB 

19   Bye Karol BUDNY #188: 23-21 21-13  

B5620 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Karol BUDNY Jakub SUSZYŃSKI  

20 S5261 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Jakub SUSZYŃSKI #10:  Mikołaj PIÓRKOWSKI 

    Mikołaj WRZALIK 

21   Bye Mikołaj PIÓRKOWSKI #250: 21-17 21-10  

P6294 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj PIÓRKOWSKI Mikołaj WRZALIK  

22 W5152 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Mikołaj WRZALIK #11:  Mikołaj PIÓRKOWSKI 

    Mikołaj WRZALIK 

23   Bye Artur GWIAZDOWSKI [3/4] #189: 17-21 21-9 21-14  

G5128 UKS Korona Pabianice Artur GWIAZDOWSKI [3/4] Natan HEMER  

24 H5129 UKS Korona Pabianice Natan HEMER #12:  Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [2] 
K6698 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Kacper KUZAJ  Kordian KOBYLNIK 

25 M6245 KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra Michał MAJDECKI Adam BOGACZ #279: 21-17 22-20  

B5088 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Adam BOGACZ Wojciech BRUDEK  

26 B4991 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Wojciech BRUDEK #89: 21-12 21-11  Adam BOGACZ 

    Wojciech BRUDEK 

27   Bye Jan FILIPOWICZ #190: 21-13 21-16  

F6373 SKB Suwałki Jan FILIPOWICZ Sebastian LENCZEWSKI  

28 L5523 SKB Suwałki Sebastian LENCZEWSKI #14:  Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [2] 
    Kordian KOBYLNIK 

29   Bye Damian OSTROWSKI #251: 21-12 21-5  

O5079 UKS Badminton Stare Babice Damian OSTROWSKI Karol SZEMPLIŃSKI  

30 S6175 UKS Badminton Stare Babice Karol SZEMPLIŃSKI #15:  Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [2] 
    Kordian KOBYLNIK 

31   Bye Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [2] #191: 21-5 21-11  

G4725 LKS Technik Głubczyce Bartosz GAŁĄZKA [2] Kordian KOBYLNIK  

32 K4563 LKS Technik Głubczyce Kordian KOBYLNIK #16:  
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F4371 STB Energia Lubliniec Agnieszka FORYTA [1] 

1 W4281 KS Yonex Team Lublin Ida WIŚNIEWSKA Agnieszka FORYTA [1] 
P5588 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA Ida WIŚNIEWSKA 

2 P6343 BKS Kolejarz Częstochowa Barbara PYRCHLA #192: 21-13 21-10  Agnieszka FORYTA [1] 
P6110 KS SET Mazańcowice Aleksandra PALUCH  Ida WIŚNIEWSKA 

3 T5969 WWL Badminton Club Marki Urszula TRUSIŃSKA Arianna BIEL #252: 21-14 21-13  

B5220 UKS Unia Bieruń Arianna BIEL Zuzanna JANKOWSKA  

4 J5024 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Zuzanna JANKOWSKA #193: 21-9 21-15  Agnieszka FORYTA [1] 
H5946 ABRM Warszawa Paulina HANKIEWICZ [3/4]  Ida WIŚNIEWSKA 

5 K5208 BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K Dominika KWAŚNIK Paulina HANKIEWICZ [3/4] #284: 21-15 21-18  

M4717 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Beata MYCEK Dominika KWAŚNIK  

6 P4820 MKS Orlicz Suchedniów Aleksandra PAJĄK #194: 23-21 21-19  Paulina HANKIEWICZ [3/4] 
G6374 SKB Suwałki Gabryjela GROSZ  Dominika KWAŚNIK 

7 S6044 SKB Suwałki Dominika SIŁKOWSKA Gabryjela GROSZ #253: 21-16 21-6  

P5120 UKS Plesbad Pszczyna Dagmara PĘKAŁA Dominika SIŁKOWSKA  

8 S4370 STB Energia Lubliniec Hanna SZYMAŃSKA #195: w.o. Anastasiya KHOMICH 

D5295 UKS KSBad Kraków Wiktoria DUDZIC  Karolina SZUBERT 

9 G5299 UKS KSBad Kraków Stanisława Anastasiya KHOMICH #299: 21-16 21-15  

 Belarus Anastasiya KHOMICH Karolina SZUBERT  

10 S4730 ---- Karolina SZUBERT #196: 21-8 21-5  Anastasiya KHOMICH 

C6010 SKS Matchpoint Ślęza Dominika CHOJNACKA  Karolina SZUBERT 

11 K6624 UKS Korona Pabianice Anastasiia KOSENCHUK Magdalena GOLENIA [3/4] #254: 21-15 21-7  

G3411 UKS Orbitek Straszęcin Magdalena GOLENIA [3/4] Natalia RÓG  

12 R4591 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Natalia RÓG #197: 21-9 21-16  Anastasiya KHOMICH 

D5642 UKS Sokół Ropczyce Maria DZIEDZIC  Karolina SZUBERT 

13 T5763 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba Zofia TOMCZYK Maria DZIEDZIC #277: 21-14 21-16  

B5214 SKB Suwałki Klaudia BUTKIEWICZ Zofia TOMCZYK  

14 O5218 SKB Suwałki Natalia OWSIEJEW #198: 0-0 Ret. Laura BUJAK [2] 
B4244 UMKS Dubiecko Klaudia BUKOWIŃSKA  Anna DUDA 

15 J5645 UKS Sokół Ropczyce Aleksandra JODŁOWSKA Laura BUJAK [2] #255: 21-16 21-16  

B4319 UKS Dwójka Bytów Laura BUJAK [2] Anna DUDA  

16 D4628 UKS Dwójka Bytów Anna DUDA #199: 21-12 21-13  

   

  


